DATE
8/24
8/30

9/6
9/14
9/21
9/28
10/5
10/12
10/18
10/26

TIME
2:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
7:00 pm
12:00 pm

GARFIELD CLC
VARSITY FOOTBALL
2024-2025 SEASON

EVENT
vs Southeast Local
vs Revere

vs Cloverleaf
vs Lutheran
vs Carrollton
vs North

vs Firestone
vs Buchtel

vs Ellet

vs East

LOCATION
Kenmore Stadium
Joe Pappano
Stadium

Gene Clark Stadium
Kenmore Stadium
Kenmore Stadium
Kenmore Stadium
Kenmore Stadium
Buchtel

Ellet

Kenmore Stadium



