GARFIELD CLC VARSITY FOOTBALL 2024-2025 SEASON

DATE	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
8/24	2:00 pm	vs Southeast Local	Kenmore Stadium
8/30	7:00 pm	vs Revere	Joe Pappano
			Stadium
9/6	7:00 pm	vs Cloverleaf	Gene Clark Stadium
9/14	12:00 pm	vs Lutheran	Kenmore Stadium
9/21	2:00 pm	vs Carrollton	Kenmore Stadium
9/28	12:00 pm	vs North	Kenmore Stadium
10/5	12:00 pm	vs Firestone	Kenmore Stadium
10/12	12:00 pm	vs Buchtel	Buchtel
10/18	7:00 pm	vs Ellet	Ellet
10/26	12:00 pm	vs East	Kenmore Stadium